
In Memoriam
John F. Just, MD

Emeritus Clinical Professor of Surgery

For over 48 years, Dr. Just practiced thoracic surgery and 
dedicated himself to serving the Milwaukee community and 

our department of surgery.

As the consummate role model, he imparted his wisdom, 
work ethic, and love of medicine and surgery to more than 

140 residents. 

Recipients of the John Just Award in Thoracic Surgery
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2018
2019
2022

Jonathan Parisi, MD
Matthew Cox, MD
Bren Heaton, MD
Ashley Cayo, MD
Thomas Wade, MD
Hani Hasan, MD
William Ragalie, MD
Fadwa Ali, MD
Ahmed Ali, MD
Michael Cain, MD
Nathan Smith, MD
Adhitya Ramamurthi, MD

Obituary and 
Service Information

August 30, 1935 – March 28, 2024
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