In Memoriam John F. Just, MD Emeritus Clinical Professor of Surgery



August 30, 1935 - March 28, 2024

Obituary and Service Information



For over 48 years, Dr. Just practiced thoracic surgery and dedicated himself to serving the Milwaukee community and our department of surgery.

As the consummate role model, he imparted his wisdom, work ethic, and love of medicine and surgery to more than 140 residents.

Recipients of the John Just Award in Thoracic Surgery

2008	Jonathan Parisi, MD
2009	Matthew Cox, MD
2010	Bren Heaton, MD
2011	Ashley Cayo, MD
2012	Thomas Wade, MD
2013	Hani Hasan, MD
2014	William Ragalie, MD
2015	Fadwa Ali, MD
2016	Ahmed Ali, MD
2018	Michael Cain, MD
2019	Nathan Smith, MD
2022	Adhitya Ramamurthi, MD









